
ENTERPRISES INC
HITECH (Qingdao)

Size of Taps
M3
M4
M5
M6
M8
M10
M12

20件套装 20 Piece  sets

Set includes one each/套装包含件数：
9 pcs round dies/9件圆板牙
9 pcs taps/9件丝锥
1 pcs dies stock/1件板牙铰手
1 pcs taps wrench/1件丝锥铰手

Descriptions/种类

H.S.S./高速钢

Alloy Tool Steel/合工钢

Stock No For Plastic Case/塑盒

7143-0029
7143-1029


